
Ihe
Jacksonville Watercolor Society

J$'S held its first meeting rn Februarl' 1982 and roday rs coosrdered ooe of the
best orgamzations supporting and promoting warercolor in the U.S.

The purpose of the otganizanon is to pronde opportunities fot its mernbers ro
extend their experience, trlcrease thet skills, share their uoderstanding and
knowledge ofwatercolor painting, its philosoph,v, techniques, and
preseotabon; and, to allow members to represent themselves creditably in art
exhibrtions.

\Iemberslup is $35.00 per year from June to June, aod is open to anyone
living in Northeast Florida.

J\\'S takes pdde in presenrurg well-knou-.n artists ro inspire members wirh
demonstarions and lectures. Ilonthly meerings are held on rhe last Tuesday
(unless otheru,ise specrfied) of each month from Seprember rhru NIay.

\Ionthlr meetings are held in the Auditotium-Room 101 in Build:-ng "G" at
the FCCJ South Campus on Beach Blvd.

Trvo fthree to five da1) workshops are conducred by celebrated nstructors ln
the Spring and Fall of each vear.

Two annual exhibitions are sponsored by J\IS and open to members in good
sralromg.

If vou *'ould like ro toro our alts olganization, or would like more informarion,
please risit our website at:

w*w. ia cks o n villewa te rc o I o rc o c i e 0t. o tg

Foff Shou
2007

November4-November25

OPENING RECEPTION
Sunday, November 1 2:00 to 4:00 p.m.

The St. Augustine Art Association
22 Marine Street

St. Augustine, Florida
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AWARDS

Frnsr Pmcn
Shtrley De Pasquale

"Please I Iave a Seat"

SecoNo Pr-ecs
Pat Nolan

"This Land Is \Iy Land"

THrR-D Pr.,rcp
Ledh Murphy

"Nlurex"

MERITAWARDS
Barbara Fuller

"Of Cabbages and Kings"

itlarun Gould
"Up In The Dome"

Charlotte Hall
"Roussillon 2"

HoNonelLB MENTIoN
Joan Dorrill
".1ncrent Symbols"

Lois Newman

Jamr Chrlders Rood
"Springfield Cactus"

Catolyn Hayes Kelso
"Red Tide"

Donna Person
"Sedona"

ir{ary A. Walker
',f{untlev Estare,'



Exhibitors
* Award Winnet
Artist'e Name
Jodr'\bssy
Jodr -\bssy
Beth.\nderson
Sandra Ilaker I{inton
\Iargaret Bdlesrmo
Diane Bradley
Diaoe Bredley

Jeannie Brockhausen

Ioan (iarwer

loao Can'er

Jami Childers-Rood

Jamr Childets-Rood
Shtley DePasquale
Shirley l)ePasquale
Bill l)evereui
Joan l)orrill
fuchard I'rench
Barbara liuller
l-em1' Qqor,kt
Ilarrn ()ould
Charlotte Hall
Charlotte Hall
I-inda F IJawkrns
Carolvn I la,ves Kelso
Caroll n Hal es Kelso
Ted IIead
Roseann llemd
Roseann I Ienrd

Tide
Dreamer
191 8

Jtzz
'Ihe Drawbridge
Sunflower SFnphon,v

Jungle Parrots
Harmonica Blues
Fishe,v Thoughts
Sea Lions at PIay
Li\' Pond
Thief Dum Dum
Spnngfield Cactus "
Please Have a Seat i
Thoughtfi:l in Blue
Une Poire
Ancient Svmbols I
]a t(lvet t(trls
Of Cabbages and Kings "
Banana Lullaby
Up in the Dome '
Rousillion 2 *

Octobet Red
Luropean Yillage
Red Tide '
The liye
Banyan Beauties
Nlayport
tr{oming Has Rroken

Exhibitots
+ Awatd Winnet
Artist's Name
Fldward Kitzis
Andtea Laxton
Andrea Laxton
Barbata Lutton
Kathryn illilke,v
Ntichael N{oynihan
I-ourse \Iozena
Terese Nluller
t-eigh Nlurphy
I*igh l{utphy
I-ois Nev,"rnan
Lois Ner*"rnan
Elizabeth Nissen
Pat i\..olan
Pat Nolan
Barbata O'Donnell
Pam Pahl
Doona Person
Doona Penon

J ackie Piontek
Annette Porter

John Pnsoc
Dee Robetts
-\l Smith
Charles Stratmann
George Tobi
George Tobi
Bonme Yales
N{an Walker

Tide
.\t the J. B Pier
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Show NIe the Way ()ut of Here
Fruit of rhe line
Out of the Bam
Yiew' from Princess Place
Orvieto

Srmple Silver
Nfutex '
Flowers *

Figures
\Il Pleasure
This Land Is IIr- Land '
Shanng
Serenrtv Garden
E. Roehrig
Passion Flower
Sedona '
Cummer Spring
Aloe Plant
Ola
Splash of Color
Across the Iolet
Recoven'
Guana Solinrde
The Lean To
Volcano
The Hundv Estare *

l,l
l5
10

6l
I

55
32
3l
Itt
35

36

16
69

29
5

19

51

21
20
21

67

64
65
60
l6
17

Price
125
,t00

300
900
300
4i5
475

550
150

150

NFS
750
345

POR
1'7 5

585
NFS
900
600
650
35i)
450
(,50

1250
1000
1800

2,"5

425

50
43
14
59

12

25
18

23
26
21
48
4t)

33

3

4
41

62
3L)

3l
9

52

56
63

22

39
40
45
6

Price
500
750

75t)

150

150

POR
351-)

NI'S
280(l
2800
POR
POR

375

950
1 100

250
r 500

325
225
350
600
325
950

NFS
450
300
100
251)

500



Special Thanks
to

The St. Augustine Art Association
M. Graham & Co.

Golden Paints
Reddi Ans

Cirateful ,\pprecta uon
ro

Florida Community College at

Jacksonville, South Campus
fi-,r rhcir continuing supporr and co-sponsorship of thc

f acksonville Watercolor Socicn b,v providrng meeting facilities
September through NIav.

Please r-isit out rvebsite (,wryry. iacksonuillewatercolorsocie ry. org)
for meedng rnformation.
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